
Responsibilities and contacts

Spokespersons
Prof. Dr. Ulrich Stroth
Head of division E2M
� +49 89 3299-2141
ulrich.stroth@ipp.mpg.de

Prof. Dr. Thomas Klinger
Head of division E5, Head of project
"Wendelstein 7-X"
� +49 3834 88-2501
thomas.klinger@ipp.mpg.de

Study advisors
Dr. Daniel Told
� +49 89 3299-1945
daniel.told@ipp.mpg.de

Dr. René Bussiahn
� + 49 3834 88-2208
rene.bussiahn@ipp.mpg.de

Offices
Gabriele Dörsch
� +49 89 3299-1816
gabriele.doersch@ipp.mpg.de

Claudia Schönian
� +49 3834 88-2500
claudia.schoenian@ipp.mpg.de

HEPP coordination
Dr. René Bussiahn
HEPP coordination
� + 49 3834 88-2208
rene.bussiahn@ipp.mpg.de

Andrea Kleiber
Transferable Skills Training
� +49 3834 88-1274
andrea.kleiber@ipp.mpg.de

PhD representatives
https://max.mpg.de/sites/ipp/Struktur/
HEPP/Seiten/Doctoral-
candidates.aspx
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HEPP ombudspersons

Garching
Dr. Philipp Lauber
� +49 89 3299-1353
philipp.lauber@ipp.mpg.de

Dr. Jörg Stober
� +49 89 3299-1748
joerg.stober@ipp.mpg.de

Prof. Dr. Elisabeth Wolfrum
� +49 89 3299-1722
elisabeth.wolfrum@ipp.mpg.de

Dr. Eve Stenson
� +49 89 3299-2522
eve.stenson@ipp.mpg.de

Greifswald
Dr. Joachim Geiger
� +49 3834 88-2327
joachim.geiger@ipp.mpg.de

Dr. Henning Thomsen
� +49 3834 88-2336
henning.thomsen@ipp.mpg.de

Dr. Michael Endler
� +49 3834 88-2340
Michael.Endler@ipp.mpg.de

Dr. Adrian v. Stechow
� +49 3834 88-2517
astechow@ipp.mpg.de
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Addiction and conflict counselling

Garching
Horst Eixenberger
� +49 89 3299-1156
horst.eixenberger@ipp.mpg.de

Daniela Hellwig
� +49 89 3299-1430
daniela.hellwig@ipp.mpg.de

Greifswald
Andrea Kleiber
� +49 3834 88-1274
andrea.kleiber@ipp.mpg.de
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